
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

14 

19 

34 

160 

60 

667 

79 

528 

Name 

Russ Miller 

Michael Vinten 

Stephen Fletcher 

Rik Burton 

Andrew Roberts 

Vic Smith 

Steve Humphrey 

Wayne Walsh 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Best Tm 

1:20.514 

1:22.259 

1:25.932 

1:27.174 

1:27.730 

1:30.899 

1:33.845 

1:37.789 

Diff 

1.745 

5.418 

6.660 

7.216 

10.385 

13.331 

17.275 

Gap 

1.745 

3.673 

1.242 

0.556 

3.169 

2.946 

3.944 

In Lap 

7 

8 

7 

2 

4 

3 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

10:54.093 

12:06.753 

12:13.446 

6:22.536 

8:04.873 

5:12.550 

13:25.168 

15:23.295 

Laps 

7 

8 

8 

4 

5 

3 

7 

9 

Best Speed 

110.440 

108.098 

103.477 

102.003 

101.356 

97.823 

94.752 

90.930 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20/09/2021 20:26:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Round 3 - SUPER SERIES Sep 19, 2021 

Sidecars 

Q10 - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:15:50 

PRO TRACK 2.470 km 

19/09/2021 11:10 

 Provisional


