

Provisional



Round 3 - SUPER SERIES Sep 19, 2021

Sidecars

Sorted on Best Lap time

PRO TRACK 2.470 km

Q10 - Qualifying 2 19/09/2021 11:10

Qualifying started at 11:15:50

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps	Best Speed
1	14	Russ Miller	Sidecars	1:20.514			7	10:54.093	7	110.440
2	19	Michael Vinten	Sidecars	1:22.259	1.745	1.745	8	12:06.753	8	108.098
3	34	Stephen Fletcher	Sidecars	1:25.932	5.418	3.673	7	12:13.446	8	103.477
4	160	Rik Burton	Sidecars	1:27.174	6.660	1.242	2	6:22.536	4	102.003
5	60	Andrew Roberts	Sidecars	1:27.730	7.216	0.556	4	8:04.873	5	101.356
6	667	Vic Smith	Sidecars	1:30.899	10.385	3.169	3	5:12.550	3	97.823
7	79	Steve Humphrey	Sidecars	1:33.845	13.331	2.946	7	13:25.168	7	94.752
8	528	Wayne Walsh	Sidecars	1:37.789	17.275	3.944	6	15:23.295	9	90.930

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 20/09/2021 20:26:43